Radball Schweizermeisterschaft 2004
Rangliste 1.Liga

Rang Mannschaft

OO WN -

oo N

Final 5. Juni Mosnang

. Mosnang 1

. Frauenfeld 1
. Utzenstorf 1
. Sirnach

. Trimbach

. Mosnang 3

Verbleiben in der 1.Liga

. Bremgarten
. Altdorf

. Gumligen

. Mosnang 2
11.
12.

Schoftland 1
Winterthur ATB 1

Finalrunde

Spieler

Oberhansli / Oberhansli
Osterwalder / Fritschi
Schiipbach / Bracher
Paperzis / Korn

Emch / Metzger
Signer / Fischbacher

Wiedmer / Merz
Schneebeli / Marty
Klossner / Klay

Artho / Naf

Hunziker / Schopfer
Scanderbeg / Schaffler

Spiele

11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11

Schlussrangliste

Punkte Tore + Tore - Tor Dif.

30
26
25
24
19
18

15
12
12

68
55
53
46
51
53

45
32
37
26
50
23

24
36
42
26
40
53

46
41
46
50
71
64

44
19
11
20
11

-1

-9
-24
-21
-41



